QUAKER CITY STRING BAND

GOOD & WELFARE TICKET
2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES
WEEK # 6 WINNERS
Highest Three Team Total
Ticket # Winner Seller Teams
2613 Heather Bright Pat Stermel Houston Texans

Detroit Lions
Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Second Highest Three Team Total
Ticket # Winner Seller Teams
2498 Hank Salvato Brian Salvato Atlanta Falcons
Detroit Lions
Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Third Highest Three Team Total
Ticket # Winner Seller Teams
1556 Joe Kwapinski Joe Kwapinski Detroit Lions
San Francisco 49ers

41
47
51

38
47
51

47
36

Tampa Bay Buccaneers 51

Lowest Three Team Total — 2-way tie (Lowest and 2" Lowest Prizes combined and split)

Ticket # Winner Seller Teams

345 Joe Bamberski Sr. Joe Bamberski Sr. Las Vegas Raiders
Dallas Cowboys
New York Giants

Ticket # Winner Seller Teams

4240 Jessica Stewart Harry Brown Jr. Arizona Cardinals
Dallas Cowboys
New York Giants

13
9
7

Points
139

Points
136

Points
134

Points
29

Points
29

Prize
150.00

Prize
125.00

Prize
100.00

Prize
62.50

Prize
62.50

WINNERS WILL BE POSTED EVERY WEDNESDAY AT THE FOLLOWING WEBSITE

http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html
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