QUAKER CITY STRING BAND GOOD & WELFARE TICKET 2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES <u>WEEK # 6 WINNERS</u>

Highest Three Team Total										
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize				
2613	Heather Bright	Pat Stermel	Houston Texans	41	139	150.00				
			Detroit Lions	47						
			Tampa Bay Buccaneers	51						
Second Highe	st Three Team Total									
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize				
2498	Hank Salvato	Brian Salvato	Atlanta Falcons	38	136	125.00				
2.70			Detroit Lions	47	100	120100				
			Tampa Bay Buccaneers	51						
	t Three Team Total									
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams	47	Points	Prize				
1556	Joe Kwapinski	Joe Kwapinski	Detroit Lions	47	134	100.00				
			San Francisco 49ers	36						
			Tampa Bay Buccaneers	51						

<u>Lowest Three Team Total – 2-way tie (Lowest and 2nd Lowest Prizes combined and split)</u>											
Ticket #	Winner	Seller	Teams		Points	Prize					
345	Joe Bamberski Sr.	Joe Bamberski Sr.	Las Vegas Raiders	13	29	62.50					
			Dallas Cowboys	9							
			New York Giants	7							
Ticket # 4240	Winner Jessica Stewart	Seller Harry Brown Jr.	Teams Arizona Cardinals Dallas Cowboys New York Giants	13 9 7	Points 29	Prize 62.50					

WINNERS WILL BE POSTED EVERY <u>WEDNESDAY</u> AT THE FOLLOWING WEBSITE <u>http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html</u>